CFTC Over £500 data for October 2018

Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Docdate Expense Type
25/07/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
14/08/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
05/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
20/09/2018 Consultancy Costs

22/09/2018 Communications & Publicity

24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
27/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
01/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
01/10/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
01/10/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
03/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
03/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
03/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
03/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
03/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
04/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
04/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
05/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
05/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
05/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
05/10/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
08/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
08/10/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
08/10/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
08/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
08/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
08/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/10/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
11/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
11/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
11/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
11/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
11/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
12/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
12/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
12/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
12/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
12/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
12/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
12/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
12/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares

Expense Area
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Samoa

Samoa

Samoa
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

Jamaica

Kenya

Cyprus
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

Seychelles

Seychelles

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Guyana

Guyana

Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Seychelles
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region

Antigua
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Guyana

Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Cyprus
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Cyprus

Updated supplier name

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

19085
19083
19106
19102
19090
19078
19079
19080
19071
5
19075
19074
1909
19084
19086
19076
1908
1914
1910
1911
19084
1912
19092
1917
1916
1922
1923
1924
19077
1927
19089
19091
1928
1929
19082
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
19094
1933
19095
19096
19097
19105
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1934
1935
117
117
117
117
117

1,752.60 2019/4
2,628.90 2019/4
3,000.00 2019/4
3,163.00 2019/4
500.16 2019/4
600.00 2019/4
600.00 2019/4
600.00 2019/4
3,000.00 2019/4
1,093.90 2019/4
2,492.50 2019/4
5,037.15 2019/4
859.32 2019/4
1,000.00 2019/4
1,000.00 2019/4
1,500.00 2019/4
1,632.40 2019/4
1,747.00 2019/4
1,836.45 2019/4
1,836.45 2019/4
2,000.00 2019/4
2,456.00 2019/4
11,150.00 2019/4
502.50 2019/4
1,120.00 2019/4
1,305.00 2019/4
1,305.00 2019/4
1,653.00 2019/4
3,224.82 2019/4
867.00 2019/4
1,180.19 2019/4
1,180.19 2019/4
1,300.00 2019/4
1,300.00 2019/4
4,997.50 2019/4
567.50 2019/4
568.90 2019/4
586.20 2019/4
616.02 2019/4
1,180.18 2019/4
1,846.40 2019/4
2,416.96 2019/4
2,416.96 2019/4
3,675.86 2019/4
3,675.86 2019/4
4,383.00 2019/4
6,143.67 2019/4
6,173.67 2019/4
6,173.67 2019/4
8,454.50 2019/4
668.98 2019/4
1,000.00 2019/4
1,000.00 2019/4
1,000.00 2019/4
3,000.00 2019/4
566.72 2019/4
566.72 2019/4
566.72 2019/4
566.72 2019/4
816.20 2019/4
1,224.00 2019/4
1,428.35 2019/4
1,455.30 2019/4
508.56 2019/4
512.00 2019/4
517.55 2019/4
517.66 2019/4
633.46 2019/4



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date

Expense Type

15/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares

15/10/2018

Consultancy Costs

15/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
16/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
17/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

17/10/2018
17/10/2018

Programmatic Staff Costs
CFTC Technical Expert

18/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

18/10/2018

CFTC Technical Expert

19/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
19/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018

Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
CFTC Technical Expert
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
CFTC Technical Expert
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
CFTC Technical Expert
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
Programmatic Staff Costs
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Costs

Expense Area

South Africa

Belize
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Namibia

Namibia

Pacific Region

Malawi

Pacific Region

Kenya

Guyana

Africa Region

Namibia

South Africa

Antigua

Tanzania
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region

Africa Region

St Vincent & Grenadines
Pacific Region

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region
Caribbean Region
Africa Region

Pacific Region
Caribbean Region
Pacific Region

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region

Africa Region

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Africa Region

St Vincent & Grenadines
Africa Region

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Barbados

Jamaica

Mauritius

Namibia

Tonga

Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global

Updated supplier name

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

1942
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
19099
117
19103
1943
19104
19100
1944
19112
1947
1948
2749
2749
2746
2749
2749
2749
2749
2749
2749
2749
2746
2748
19109
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2746
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2746
2746
2746
2746
2746
2746
2746
1195
1197
1197
1197
1197
1197
1197
1197
1196

640.64 2019/4

689.20 2019/4

735.00 2019/4

942.00 2019/4

979.21 2019/4

994.60 2019/4
1,534.16 2019/4
2,266.96 2019/4
2,898.96 2019/4
3,350.72 2019/4
3,394.68 2019/4
3,832.46 2019/4
3,832.46 2019/4
5,399.37 2019/4
6,000.00 2019/4
6,901.99 2019/4

814.02 2019/4
1,032.74 2019/4
1,456.69 2019/4
3,650.19 2019/4

916.30 2019/4
1,500.00 2019/4

515.13 2019/4

942.00 2019/4

997.26 2019/4
1,057.17 2019/4
1,087.28 2019/4
1,101.21 2019/4
1,101.21 2019/4
1,101.21 2019/4
1,101.21 2019/4
1,101.21 2019/4
1,101.21 2019/4
1,101.21 2019/4
1,400.00 2019/4
2,517.32 2019/4
2,588.26 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
2,607.68 2019/4
3,791.67 2019/4
4,167.00 2019/4
4,167.00 2019/4
4,167.00 2019/4
4,167.00 2019/4
4,167.00 2019/4
4,227.25 2019/4
4,227.25 2019/4
4,227.25 2019/4
4,227.25 2019/4
4,227.25 2019/4
4,800.83 2019/4
5,493.08 2019/4
9,618.75 2019/4

583.51 2019/4

583.51 2019/4

583.51 2019/4

736.27 2019/4

739.55 2019/4

739.55 2019/4

739.55 2019/4

852.91 2019/4



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO

Docdate Expense Type
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
23/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
23/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
23/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
23/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
23/10/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/10/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
24/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/10/2018 Programme Costs
25/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
25/10/2018 Programme Costs
25/10/2018 Programme Costs
26/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
26/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
26/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
26/10/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
26/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
29/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
29/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
29/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

29/10/2018 Communications & Publicity

29/10/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
29/10/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
30/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
30/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
30/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/09/2018 Office Rental & Cost
21/09/2018 Office Rental & Cost
28/09/2018 Office Rental & Cost
01/10/2018 Office Rental & Cost

03/10/2018 Communications & Publicity

09/10/2018 Office Rental & Cost
21/10/2018 Office Rental & Cost
31/10/2018 Office Rental & Cost

Expense Area
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Antigua
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Tonga

Tonga
Commonwealth/Global
Tonga

Caribbean Region
Kenya

Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Kenya

Botswana

Malawi

Zambia

Pacific Region
Tanzania
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Barbados

Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Tanzania

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Updated supplier name

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

1196
1197
51316
1196
19114
1196
1196
1199
1197
1197
1197
1197
1196
1196
51315
19117
19117
19110
19117
19111
19126
1954
1953
1951
19115
8091
19116
19119
19125
19124
19123
19121
19122
1957
1955
1956
51300
19128
19127
1960
1959
1958
957
958
956
968
961
963
966
626

905.59 2019/4
905.59 2019/4
1,006.51 2019/4
1,223.34 2019/4
2,437.00 2019/4
2,953.92 2019/4
3,235.25 2019/4
3,391.67 2019/4
4,930.33 2019/4
4,930.33 2019/4
4,930.33 2019/4
6,037.25 2019/4
6,882.47 2019/4
6,918.20 2019/4
8,066.76 2019/4
850.00 2019/4
1,176.00 2019/4
2,470.00 2019/4
7,660.00 2019/4
8,000.00 2019/4
631.45 2019/4
680.17 2019/4
1,310.01 2019/4
1,798.84 2019/4
2,450.00 2019/4
548.03 2019/4
1,589.53 2019/4
1,979.55 2019/4
742.66 2019/4
753.23 2019/4
877.45 2019/4
1,185.34 2019/4
1,786.61 2019/4
595.38 2019/4
627.80 2019/4
627.80 2019/4
680.00 2019/4
2,968.53 2019/4
4,738.24 2019/4
1,581.15 2019/4
1,866.55 2019/4
2,260.00 2019/4
1,525.38 2019/4
645.35 2019/4
3,689.62 2019/4
44,786.95 2019/4
903.42 2019/4
2,726.68 2019/4
635.46 2019/4
3,633.04 2019/4



